Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

THE LANDMARK

10635 WOODMAN AVE.
MISSION HILLS, CA. 91345

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 23RD, 2024
**EVENT STARTS SATURDAY AT 3PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY TO SATURDAY AT
12:30AM
*MUST BE OUT BY S5AM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 2:30AM
*MUST BE OUT BY 6AM SUNDAY**

ORDER #005830

ONE CALL EVENT RENTALS

Darlene 562-328-3090

Order Date: November 21, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$250.00

$60.00

$375.00

Description Qtty
General
Silver Crystal Chandeliers 4
“ Joss Chandelier 4
Services
Installation and Pick Up Fee 1
Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$240.00

$375.00

$1,240.00
$375.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$1,615.00
($0.00)
$1,615.00
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