

ORDER #005830

ONE CALL EVENT RENTALSDarlene 562-328-3090

Order Date: November 21, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: THE LANDMARK 10635 WOODMAN AVE. MISSION HILLS, CA. 91345

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 23RD, 2024
EVENT STARTS SATURDAY AT 3PM

INSTALL: FRIDAY TO SATURDAY AT

12:30AM

MUST BE OUT BY 5AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 2:30AM **MUST BE OUT BY 6AM SUNDAY**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Crystal Chandeliers	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Joss Chandelier	4	\$60.00	Т	\$240.00
Services					
	Installation and Pick Up Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$1,240.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$375.00	
		Та	xes (tax excem		\$0.00
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$1,615.00
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$1,615.00